
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  LSU 278 275 279 832 -32
2  Nebraska 278 275 282 835 -29
3  Tulsa 276 282 280 838 -26
4  Tulane 288 282 284 854 -10
5  Incarnate Word 294 281 280 855 -9
6  South Florida 282 286 289 857 -7
7  Mercer University 296 280 287 863 -1
8  Central Arkansas 290 289 290 869 +5
9  Sam Houston 293 289 288 870 +6
10  Seattle 288 298 296 882 +18
11  Chattanooga 298 291 296 885 +21
12  Little Rock 300 290 297 887 +23
13  Northern Colorado 301 303 290 894 +30
14  UNC Asheville 302 306 307 915 +51

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Kelli Strand  Nebraska 67  65  70  202  -14 
2    Latanna Stone  LSU 68  67  69  204  -12 
T3    Aine Donegan  LSU 67  68  71  206  -10 
T3    Taylor Riley *  LSU 69  68  69  206  -10 
T3    Lilly Thomas  Tulsa 69  72  65  206  -10 
6    Megan Whittaker  Nebraska 70  67  70  207  -9 
7    Camila Jarvela  Mercer University 72  69  67  208  -8 
T8    Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa 69  69  71  209  -7 
T8    Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska 69  70  70  209  -7 
T8    Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga 72  68  69  209  -7 
T11    Carla Bernat  Tulane 70  70  70  210  -6 
T11    Samantha Bruce  Seattle 64  73  73  210  -6 
T11    Alex Giles  Incarnate Word 74  68  68  210  -6 
T11    Elsa Svensson  LSU 71  68  71  210  -6 
T15    Daozeng Liu  Tulane 70  68  73  211  -5 
T15    Ellen Nicholas  Incarnate Word 72  69  70  211  -5 
T17    Emily Bohrer *  Tulsa 68  74  70  212  -4 
T17    Alden Wallace  LSU 72  72  68  212  -4 
T19    Melanie Green  South Florida 72  72  69  213  -3 
T19    Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa 68  70  75  213  -3 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  T1  1   LSU 278  275  279       832  -32 
T2  T1  2   Nebraska 278  275  282       835  -29 
1  3  3   Tulsa 276  282  280       838  -26 

T5  5  4   Tulane 288  282  284       854  -10 
9  6  5   Incarnate Word 294  281  280       855  -9 
4  4  6   South Florida 282  286  289       857  -7 

10  7  7   Mercer University 296  280  287       863  -1 
7  8  8   Central Arkansas 290  289  290       869  +5 
8  9  9   Sam Houston 293  289  288       870  +6 

T5  10  10   Seattle 288  298  296       882  +18 
11  11  11   Chattanooga 298  291  296       885  +21 
12  12  12   Little Rock 300  290  297       887  +23 
13  13  13   Northern Colorado 301  303  290       894  +30 
14  14  14   UNC Asheville 302  306  307       915  +51 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kelli Strand  Nebraska  67   65  70       202  -14   
T2 2   Latanna Stone  LSU  68   67  69       204  -12   
T15 T3   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  69   72  65       206  -10   
T2 T3   Aine Donegan  LSU  67   68  71       206  -10   
T4 T3   Taylor Riley *  LSU  69   68  69       206  -10   
T4 6   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  70   67  70       207  -9   
T15 7   Camila Jarvela  Mercer University  72   69  67       208  -8   
T7 T8   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  69   69  71       209  -7   
T12 T8   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  72   68  69       209  -7   
T10 T8   Lindsey Thiele  Nebraska  69   70  70       209  -7   
T4 T11   Samantha Bruce  Seattle  64   73  73       210  -6   
T12 T11   Carla Bernat  Tulane  70   70  70       210  -6   
T10 T11   Elsa Svensson  LSU  71   68  71       210  -6   
T18 T11   Alex Giles  Incarnate Word  74   68  68       210  -6   
T7 T15   Daozeng Liu  Tulane  70   68  73       211  -5   
T15 T15   Ellen Nicholas  Incarnate Word  72   69  70       211  -5   
T25 T17   Alden Wallace  LSU  72   72  68       212  -4   
T18 T17   Emily Bohrer *  Tulsa  68   74  70       212  -4   
T25 T19   Melanie Green  South Florida  72   72  69       213  -3   
T12 T19   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  67   73  73       213  -3   
T7 T19   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  68   70  75       213  -3   
T18 T22   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  70   72  72       214  -2   
T18 T22   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  68   74  72       214  -2   
T25 T22   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  72   72  70       214  -2   
T18 T22   Jenni Roller  Tulsa  71   71  72       214  -2   
T25 26   Mikayla Dubnik  Mercer University  74   70  71       215  -1   
T35 T27   Lily Hirst  Incarnate Word  74   72  70       216  E   
T25 T27   Matilde Innocenti  Tulane  74   70  72       216  E   
T35 T27   Presley Baggett *  LSU  75   71  70       216  E   
T35 T27   Beatriz Barrios  Chattanooga  75   71  70       216  E   
T41 T31   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  77   70  70       217  +1   
T41 T31   Agatha Alesson  Little Rock  74   73  70       217  +1   
T41 T31   Madison Holmes *  Central Arkansas  76   71  70       217  +1   
T35 T31   Valeria Ramirez  Central Arkansas  73   73  71       217  +1   
T35 T35   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  72   74  72       218  +2   
T51 T35   Juliana Camargo  South Florida  77   71  70       218  +2   
T25 T35   Pim-orn Thitisup  Central Arkansas  74   70  74       218  +2   
T41 T35   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  74   73  71       218  +2   
T32 T35   Andrea Velez  Nebraska  72   73  73       218  +2   
T56 T40   Sandra Vazquez  Tulane  76   74  69       219  +3   
T41 T40   Rivekka Jumagulova  Seattle  77   70  72       219  +3   
T41 T40   Mar Garcia  Incarnate Word  74   73  72       219  +3   
T32 T43   Edit Hertzman *  LSU  71   74  75       220  +4   
T56 T43   Miriam Emmert *  Tulane  73   77  70       220  +4   

T41 T43   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  75   72  73       220  +4 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Green Wave Fall Classic
Bayou Oaks at City Park (South Course)

New Orleans, LA 
Women's Tee 

Dates: Sep 12 - Sep 13 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T46   Jenn David  Sam Houston  71   75  75       221  +5   
T18 T46   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  72   70  79       221  +5   
T25 T46   Lauren Heinlein  South Florida  71   73  77       221  +5   
T53 T46   Anna Dawson  Little Rock  75   74  72       221  +5   
T51 T50   Hannah Cash  Incarnate Word  76   72  74       222  +6   
T32 T50   Ruhee Pandit *  Tulane  75   70  77       222  +6   
T53 T52   Madyson Gold  UNC Asheville  74   75  74       223  +7   
T56 T52   Marija Jucmane  Northern Colorado  72   78  73       223  +7   
T18 T52   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  75   67  81       223  +7   
T41 T52   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  75   72  76       223  +7   
T41 T56   Viktoria Krnacova  Little Rock  77   70  77       224  +8   
T56 T56   Kate Song  Mercer University  75   75  74       224  +8   
T65 T58   Timbre Shehee  Northern Colorado  78   74  73       225  +9   
T75 T58   Carolina Fallotico  Northern Colorado  78   78  69       225  +9   
T65 T58   Jinnapat Rittawee  Central Arkansas  76   76  73       225  +9   
T65 T58   Venecia Zaia *  UNC Asheville  74   78  73       225  +9   
T41 T58   Kellie Gachaga  Little Rock  74   73  78       225  +9   
T62 T63   Amy Chitkoksoong  Northern Colorado  74   77  75       226  +10   
T53 T63   Carlota Palacios  Tulane  74   75  77       226  +10   
T65 T65   Phoebe Caries  UNC Asheville  74   78  75       227  +11   
T65 T65   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  78   74  75       227  +11   
T71 T65   Azumi Arai  Seattle  75   78  74       227  +11   
T56 68   Aaryanna Morris  Seattle  73   77  78       228  +12   
T56 69   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  75   75  79       229  +13   
T62 70   Amber Capote  UNC Asheville  74   77  79       230  +14   
T71 71   Megan Docherty  Chattanooga  77   76  78       231  +15   
T73 T72   Annika Cruz  Seattle  76   79  77       232  +16   
T65 T72   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  74   78  80       232  +16   
T73 T72   Lena Hassert *  Nebraska  81   74  77       232  +16   
T62 75   Maria Vallejo  Northern Colorado  77   74  82       233  +17   
79 76   Hanna Liu *  Tulane  75   83  76       234  +18   

T75 77   Katja Mueller  Little Rock  82   74  79       235  +19   
T75 T78   Kayla Benge  UNC Asheville  80   76  80       236  +20   
78 T78   Carolina Hortian  Chattanooga  81   76  79       236  +20   
80 80   Hailey Pendleton  UNC Asheville  80   80  79       239  +23   
81 81   Yue Xu *  Tulane  84   81  78       243  +27   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 LSU 278 275 279 832

2 Latanna Stone (1) 68 67 69 204

T3 Aine Donegan (4) 67 68 71 206

T11 Elsa Svensson (5) 71 68 71 210

T17 Alden Wallace (3) 72 72 68 212

T35 Carla Tejedo Mulet (2) 74 73 71 218

2 Nebraska 278 275 282 835

1 Kelli Strand (1) 67 65 70 202

6 Megan Whittaker (2) 70 67 70 207

T8 Lindsey Thiele (4) 69 70 70 209

T35 Miu Takahashi (3) 72 74 72 218

T35 Andrea Velez (5) 72 73 73 218

3 Tulsa 276 282 280 838

T3 Lilly Thomas (1) 69 72 65 206

T8 Grace Kilcrease (3) 69 69 71 209

T19 Lovisa Gunnar (2) 68 70 75 213

T22 Sydney Seigel (4) 70 72 72 214

T22 Jenni Roller (5) 71 71 72 214

4 Tulane 288 282 284 854

T11 Carla Bernat (3) 70 70 70 210

T15 Daozeng Liu (1) 70 68 73 211

T27 Matilde Innocenti (2) 74 70 72 216

T40 Sandra Vazquez (4) 76 74 69 219

T63 Carlota Palacios (5) 74 75 77 226

5 Incarnate Word 294 281 280 855

T11 Alex Giles (5) 74 68 68 210

T15 Ellen Nicholas (1) 72 69 70 211

T27 Lily Hirst (2) 74 72 70 216

T40 Mar Garcia (4) 74 73 72 219

T50 Hannah Cash (3) 76 72 74 222

6 South Florida 282 286 289 857

T19 Melanie Green (1) 72 72 69 213

T19 Leonor Medeiros (3) 67 73 73 213

T35 Juliana Camargo (2) 77 71 70 218

T46 Lauren Heinlein (4) 71 73 77 221

T46 Alizee Vidal (5) 72 70 79 221

7 Mercer University 296 280 287 863

7 Camila Jarvela (4) 72 69 67 208

26 Mikayla Dubnik (2) 74 70 71 215

T52 Carol Pyon (5) 75 67 81 223

T56 Kate Song (3) 75 75 74 224

T65 Tracy Rodriguez (1) 78 74 75 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Central Arkansas 290 289 290 869

T22 Elin Kumlin (1) 68 74 72 214

T31 Valeria Ramirez (3) 73 73 71 217

T35 Pim-orn Thitisup (4) 74 70 74 218

T52 Tania Nunez (5) 75 72 76 223

T58 Jinnapat Rittawee (2) 76 76 73 225

9 Sam Houston 293 289 288 870

T22 Zulaikah Nasser (2) 72 72 70 214

T31 Jennifer Herbst (1) 77 70 70 217

T43 Leah Alberto (4) 75 72 73 220

T46 Jenn David (3) 71 75 75 221

69 Viera Permata Rosada (5) 75 75 79 229

10 Seattle 288 298 296 882

T11 Samantha Bruce (1) 64 73 73 210

T40 Rivekka Jumagulova (2) 77 70 72 219

T65 Azumi Arai (4) 75 78 74 227

68 Aaryanna Morris (3) 73 77 78 228

T72 Annika Cruz (5) 76 79 77 232

11 Chattanooga 298 291 296 885

T8 Dorota Zalewska (1) 72 68 69 209

T27 Beatriz Barrios (5) 75 71 70 216

71 Megan Docherty (3) 77 76 78 231

T72 Kera Healey (2) 74 78 80 232

T78 Carolina Hortian (4) 81 76 79 236

12 Little Rock 300 290 297 887

T31 Agatha Alesson (1) 74 73 70 217

T46 Anna Dawson (3) 75 74 72 221

T56 Viktoria Krnacova (5) 77 70 77 224

T58 Kellie Gachaga (2) 74 73 78 225

77 Katja Mueller (4) 82 74 79 235

13 Northern Colorado 301 303 290 894

T52 Marija Jucmane (2) 72 78 73 223

T58 Timbre Shehee (1) 78 74 73 225

T58 Carolina Fallotico (4) 78 78 69 225

T63 Amy Chitkoksoong (3) 74 77 75 226

75 Maria Vallejo (5) 77 74 82 233

14 UNC Asheville 302 306 307 915

T52 Madyson Gold (1) 74 75 74 223

T65 Phoebe Caries (3) 74 78 75 227

70 Amber Capote (4) 74 77 79 230

T78 Kayla Benge (2) 80 76 80 236

80 Hailey Pendleton (5) 80 80 79 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T3 Taylor Riley (LSU) 69 68 69 206

T17 Emily Bohrer (Tulsa) 68 74 70 212

T27 Presley Baggett (LSU) 75 71 70 216

T31 Madison Holmes (Central Arkansas) 76 71 70 217

T43 Edit Hertzman (LSU) 71 74 75 220

T43 Miriam Emmert (Tulane) 73 77 70 220

T50 Ruhee Pandit (Tulane) 75 70 77 222

T58 Venecia Zaia (UNC Asheville) 74 78 73 225

T72 Lena Hassert (Nebraska) 81 74 77 232

76 Hanna Liu (Tulane) 75 83 76 234

81 Yue Xu (Tulane) 84 81 78 243
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Women's Tee 73.58 81

2 Women's Tee 72.88 81

3 Women's Tee 73.26 81

 

Total Average Scores
Women's Tee 73.24 243

 

Bayou Oaks at City Park (South Course): Women's Tee
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     10 52 17 1 1 

2 3 141     11 64 6     

3 5 462   1 33 39 7   1 

4 4 389     9 39 28 4 1 

5 4 382     3 50 26 2   

6 4 365     7 56 18     

7 3 176     10 57 12 2   

8 4 351     9 56 11 4 1 

9 5 461     27 44 6 3 1 

10 4 356     7 56 16 2   

11 5 517     30 42 9     

12 4 340     10 55 15 1   

13 4 374     4 51 23 3   

14 3 174     9 60 12     

15 4 365     9 52 18 1 1 

16 4 274   1 28 45 4 3   

17 3 161     6 58 16   1 

18 5 504     13 52 12 2 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 389 +0.38 

5 4 382 +0.33 

13 4 374 +0.31 

15 4 365 +0.17 

17 3 161 +0.16 

10 4 356 +0.16 

8 4 351 +0.16 

1 4 366 +0.15 

6 4 365 +0.14 

18 5 504 +0.12 

12 4 340 +0.09 

7 3 176 +0.07 

14 3 174 +0.04 

2 3 141 -0.06 

9 5 461 -0.15 

16 4 274 -0.25 

11 5 517 -0.26 

3 5 462 -0.31 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 389 +0.48 

13 4 374 +0.36 

14 3 174 +0.35 

5 4 382 +0.27 

6 4 365 +0.21 

8 4 351 +0.15 

1 4 366 +0.07 

15 4 365 +0.07 

17 3 161 +0.05 

18 5 504 +0.04 

10 4 356 +0.04 

2 3 141 +0.00 

9 5 461 -0.01 

7 3 176 -0.04 

11 5 517 -0.04 

12 4 340 -0.05 

3 5 462 -0.11 

16 4 274 -0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 389 +0.58 

5 4 382 +0.36 

13 4 374 +0.31 

14 3 174 +0.19 

1 4 366 +0.11 

6 4 365 +0.09 

10 4 356 +0.09 

17 3 161 +0.06 

15 4 365 +0.01 

2 3 141 -0.01 

7 3 176 -0.02 

8 4 351 -0.04 

18 5 504 -0.06 

3 5 462 -0.10 

9 5 461 -0.14 

12 4 340 -0.16 

16 4 274 -0.17 

11 5 517 -0.21 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 389 +0.38 

5 4 382 +0.33 

13 4 374 +0.31 

15 4 365 +0.17 

17 3 161 +0.16 

8 4 351 +0.16 

10 4 356 +0.16 

1 4 366 +0.15 

6 4 365 +0.14 

18 5 504 +0.12 

12 4 340 +0.09 

7 3 176 +0.07 

14 3 174 +0.04 

2 3 141 -0.06 

9 5 461 -0.15 

16 4 274 -0.25 

11 5 517 -0.26 

3 5 462 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     32 159 46 5 1 

2 3 141   2 26 193 20 2   

3 5 462   2 70 143 25 2 1 

4 4 389     18 115 89 18 3 

5 4 382     12 145 82 4   

6 4 365     22 167 51 3   

7 3 176     39 166 36 2   

8 4 351     36 163 34 7 3 

9 5 461   1 63 145 28 5 1 

10 4 356     34 155 51 3   

11 5 517   2 73 137 26 5   

12 4 340     48 160 32 3   

13 4 374     11 156 63 12 1 

14 3 174     18 173 40 12   

15 4 365     36 158 42 6 1 

16 4 274   2 88 124 22 6 1 

17 3 161     24 175 43   1 

18 5 504     40 166 29 6 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=26643&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
L. Thomas Tulsa 2.58 -5 
S. Seigel Tulsa 2.58 -5 
A. Alesson Litt. Rock 2.67 -4 
A. Giles UIW 2.75 -3 
C. Jarvela Mercer 2.75 -3 
L. Stone LSU 2.75 -3 
J. Herbst SHSU 2.75 -3 
P. Thitisup UCA 2.83 -2 
M. Green USF 2.83 -2 
M. Gold Asheville 2.83 -2 
D. Liu Tulane 2.83 -2 
A. Wallace LSU 2.83 -2 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 2.83 -2 
K. Strand Nebraska 2.83 -2 
E. Bohrer Tulsa 2.92 -1 
S. Bruce Seattle 2.92 -1 
M. Jucmane N Colorado 2.92 -1 
M. Innocenti Tulane 2.92 -1 
L. Medeiros USF 2.92 -1 
R. Jumagulova Seattle 2.92 -1 
M. Holmes UCA 3.00 E 
M. Dubnik Mercer 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Zalewska UTC 3.80 -6 
L. Thiele Nebraska 3.83 -5 
E. Svensson LSU 3.83 -5 
T. Riley LSU 3.83 -5 
K. Strand Nebraska 3.83 -5 
A. Donegan LSU 3.87 -4 
E. Nicholas UIW 3.87 -4 
L. Stone LSU 3.90 -3 
C. Bernat Tulane 3.90 -3 
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 3.90 -3 
J. Roller Tulsa 3.93 -2 
C. Jarvela Mercer 3.93 -2 
L. Hirst UIW 3.93 -2 
A. Giles UIW 3.97 -1 
J. Camargo USF 3.97 -1 
S. Bruce Seattle 3.97 -1 
L. Thomas Tulsa 3.97 -1 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 3.97 -1 
E. Kumlin UCA 3.97 -1 
Z. Nasser SHSU 3.97 -1 
A. Velez Nebraska 3.97 -1 
P. Baggett LSU 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Strand Nebraska 4.42 -7 
A. Donegan LSU 4.50 -6 
T. Riley LSU 4.50 -6 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.50 -6 
L. Stone LSU 4.50 -6 
L. Gunnar Tulsa 4.50 -6 
R. Pandit Tulane 4.58 -5 
L. Thiele Nebraska 4.58 -5 
A. Wallace LSU 4.58 -5 
E. Hertzman LSU 4.58 -5 
M. Garcia UIW 4.58 -5 
E. Bohrer Tulsa 4.67 -4 
J. David SHSU 4.67 -4 
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 4.67 -4 
S. Bruce Seattle 4.67 -4 
L. Thomas Tulsa 4.67 -4 
P. Thitisup UCA 4.67 -4 
C. Bernat Tulane 4.67 -4 
L. Medeiros USF 4.67 -4 
M. Takahashi Nebraska 4.67 -4 
M. Dubnik Mercer 4.75 -3 
K. Song Mercer 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
A. Donegan LSU 2
C. Fallotico N Colorado 1
A. Velez Nebraska 1
S. Bruce Seattle 1
L. Stone LSU 1
H. Cash UIW 1
S. Seigel Tulsa 1
A. Vidal USF 1

Birdies 
K. Strand Nebraska 19
L. Thomas Tulsa 18
A. Wallace LSU 14
L. Thiele Nebraska 14
D. Liu Tulane 14
E. Svensson LSU 14
L. Gunnar Tulsa 14
T. Riley LSU 14
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 14
C. Bernat Tulane 13
A. Giles UIW 13
M. Whittaker Nebraska 13
S. Bruce Seattle 13
L. Stone LSU 12
C. Jarvela Mercer 12
E. Hertzman LSU 11
E. Bohrer Tulsa 11
J. Herbst SHSU 11
D. Zalewska UTC 11
M. Green USF 11
E. Nicholas UIW 11
E. Kumlin UCA 11

Pars 
C. Tejedo Mulet LSU 41
J. Camargo USF 40
Z. Nasser SHSU 40
M. Innocenti Tulane 40
A. Vidal USF 39
J. Roller Tulsa 39
V. Ramirez UCA 39
D. Zalewska UTC 39
P. Thitisup UCA 39
L. Stone LSU 39
T. Rodriguez Mercer 38
E. Nicholas UIW 38
A. Alesson Litt. Rock 38
B. Barrios UTC 38
C. Jarvela Mercer 38
L. Heinlein USF 38
A. Donegan LSU 38
K. Healey UTC 37
M. Jucmane N Colorado 37
A. Dawson Litt. Rock 37
M. Holmes UCA 37
C. Bernat Tulane 37
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Bayou Oaks at City Park (South Course)
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Women's Tee 
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